OFM Bureau Liaisons and Other Contacts – As of Year-end FY 2004

Date Prepared: 9/15/04

	Bureau or Area of Responsibility
	OFM Contact
	Phone No.
	E-Mail Address

	
	
	
	

	BIS, DM/S&E
	Michele Kaplan
	(202) 482-0204
	mkaplan@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Census, MBDA
	Elodia Holzbaur
	(202) 482-0232
	eholzbaur@doc.gov

	DM/G&B, ITA
	Sam Idahosa
	(202) 482-0763
	sidahosa@doc.gov

	DM/WCF, NIST
	Kathrine Green
	(202) 482-0623
	kgreen@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	


	

	
	
	
	

	EDA, NTIA
	Marlon Rock
	(202) 482-0590
	mrock@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	ELGP-Oil&Gas, ELGP-Steel
	Mike Brezovec
	(202) 482-0217
	mbrezovec@doc.gov

	ESA/BEA, TA
	Kay Lee
	(301) 258-4505 x264
	kleecsc@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Franchise Fund, OIG
	Clarissa Smith
	(202) 482-2767
	cnsmith@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	NTIS, USPTO
	Charles Mordecai
	(202) 482-0831
	cmordecai@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	NOAA
	Tanya Smith
	(202) 482-0854
	tsmith2@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Hyperion Issues
	Kay Lee
	(301) 258-4505 x264
	kleecsc@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Intra-Commerce Transactions
	Kathrine Green
	(202) 482-0623
	kgreen@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Intragovernmental Fiduciary
	Sam Idahosa
	(202) 482-0763
	sidahosa@doc.gov

	Intragovernmental Non-fiduciary
	Marlon Rock
	(202) 482-0590
	mrock@doc.gov

	
	
	


	

	
	
	
	

	Balance Sheet
	Kathrine Green
	(202) 482-0623
	kgreen@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Statement of Net Cost
	Tanya Smith
	(202) 482-0854
	tsmith2@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Statement of Changes in Net Position
	Sam Idahosa
	(202) 482-0763
	sidahosa@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Statement of Budgetary Resources/FACTS II
	Elodia Holzbaur
	(202) 482-0232
	eholzbaur@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Statement of Financing
	Mike Brezovec
	(202) 482-0217
	mbrezovec@doc.gov

	Footnotes
	Kathrine Green
	(202) 482-0623
	kgreen@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Required Supplementary Information
	Clarissa Smith
	(202) 482-2767
	cnsmith@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Required Supplementary Stewardship Information
	Michele Kaplan
	(202) 482-0204
	mkaplan@doc.gov

	Treasury Report on Receivables
	Kathrine Green
	(202) 482-0623
	kgreen@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Intragovernmental Transactions Process
	Kay Lee
	(301) 258-4505 x264
	kleecsc@doc.gov

	Unasserted Claims/Legal Letter Process
	Julie Tao
	(301) 258-4505 x409
	jtaocsc@doc.gov

	Management Representation Letter
	Gordon Alston
	(202) 482-0753
	galston@doc.gov

	Fluctuation Analyses Process
	Michele Kaplan
	(202) 482-0204
	mkaplan@doc.gov

	Financial Reporting Process
	Bruce Henshel
	(202) 482-0646
	bhenshel@doc.gov

	Closing Package/FACTS I Process
	Bruce Henshel
	(202) 482-0646
	bhenshel@doc.gov

	Corrective Action Plans
	Julie Tao
	(301) 258-4505 x409
	jtaocsc@doc.gov

	
	
	
	

	Audit Process
	Julie Tao
	(301) 258-4505 x409 or
(202) 482-0502
	jtaocsc@doc.gov


